Lunch Served Daily
Monday-Friday: 11:115am-12:30pm

February 2025

Washoe County Senior Center

HUMAN SERVICES
AGENCY

* Activities will be at Evelyn Mount *

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

* % * Activities * * * o)

5

//

Lunch Served Daily
Monday - Friday
11:15am-12:30pm

Texas Hold ‘Em

Senior Advisory
Board Meeting
3pm at Bldg A,
1001 E. 9t St. in

HR Training Rm.

Senior Coalition
Meeting 8:30am
at Bldg A,
1001 E. 9* St. in HR
Training Room

Monday-Friday: 9am-12pm 10

11

12

13

14

Stretch & Tone Exercise
Monday, Wednesday, and Friday:
8am-10am |

Bingo
Monday, Wednesday, and Friday:

Ipm-3:00pm

Bean Bag Baseball 17

18

19

20

21

Tuesday & Friday: 1.30pm-4pm
Ukulele Group

Monday: Ipm-3pm

Crochet Club

Tuesday: 9am-1lam

Assistance League
Food Pantry 8am

Food Bank
N. Nevada
8am-10am

Grumpy Old Men -Big Band Live !

25

26

27

28

Wednesday: 10:15am-11.30am
Scrabble
Wednesday: 10am-1pm

Mahjong
Thursday: 1Z2pm-3pm

Birthday Friday!

o°ga

Line Dancing and Lessons

Thursday: Ipm-3.30pm
Jus' Right - Hawaiian Music Live
Band
iday: 10am-12pm




