Lunch Served Daily

*Monday-Friday: 11:15am-12:30pm *Lunch served at Art Town, north side of building E from 1/8/25 – 3/31/25*

* * * Activities * * *

*Activities moved to Evelyn Mount 1/8/25 – 3/31/25 1301 Valley Rd. Reno, NV 89512

<u>Texas Hold 'Em</u>

Monday-Friday: 9am-12pm Stretch & Tone Exercise Monday, Wednesday, and Frid 8am-10am Bingo Monday, Wednesday, and Frid 1pm-3:00pm **Bean Bag Baseball** Tuesday & Friday: 1:30pm-4pm **Ukulele** Group Monday: 1pm-3pm **Crochet Club** *Tuesday: 9am-11am* Grumpy Old Men -Big Band L Wednesday: 10:15am-11:30am Scrabble Wednesday: 10am-1pm Mahjong *Thursday: 12pm-3pm* Line Dancing and Lessons Thursday: 1pm-3:30pm Jus' Right - Hawaiian Music Band

Friday: 10am-12pm

HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY

February 2025

Washoe County Senior Center

* Activities will be at Evelyn Mount *

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	3	4	5	6	7
12	Lunch Served Daily Monday - Friday 11:15am-12:30pm		Senior Advisory Board Meeting 3pm at Bldg A, 1001 E. 9 th St. in HR Training Rm.		Senior Coalition Meeting 8:30am at Bldg A, 1001 E. 9 th St. in HR Training Room
	10		12	13	14
day:					
day:					
n	17	18	19	20	21
11		Assistance League Food Pantry 8am		Food Bank N. Nevada 8am-10am	
<u>ive</u>	24	25	26	27	28
	States States		19.74	1 Contraction	Birthday Friday!
	t de la compañía de la	\mathbf{X}			
	17			1	
<u>Live</u>					COPP-